470

PAG.

2010

FEBRERO DE

DE

9

MARTES

J 4685 - MELILLA,

BOME NUM.

P
& noo

Z1'v1e
zZo's1e
Z0'66¢C
Z0'66¢
z20'662
20’662
zz'eee
zs'61¢
z0'66¢
20'sie
TATREARS
9F‘z1¢g
zZ0'662

Z6'7L9°€
€9°cE
06 ‘00¢€
6T 0ET
9L'%92
05 ‘€S
6T°SLT
7C'661
£6°0FE"T
99 ‘665
0% ‘826
11986
¥8'69T°1
78'69T°1
PL'G96"T

O
-
b
(o]

(8]

=
W
()

6050
6070
60¢t0
6020
60710
80¢T
6090
6090
60920
6090
6090
6090

¥0S0
6050
6050
60€0
60%0
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
60L0
6030
6070

6

6070
60€0
6020
6010
8021
6090
6090
60590
6090
6090
6090

FOTO
6050
6050
60€0
6070
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
60L0
6090
6070

2€9250S010

ZZ9F0GOTO

00L8620TO
269862010
9262922010
9LL8CCOTO
LT6PSTOTO
08L00S0T0
ZLE66F0TO
699667010
L9¥66F0T0
99€66V0T0
FSI86F0TO

0SESLSOTO
£9€68F0TO
858887010
Z0Z08S0T0
LSTTTIPOTO
EFELBTOTO
ZveL8F0TO
TPTILBYOTO
LELIBVOTO
626587010
¢2eS8voTo
121587010
109829010
T09TESOTO
9208070TO

6007
200<
6002
6500¢
6002
600¢
8002
600¢
6002
6002
6002
6002
6002
6002
6002

6002
600¢
6002
6002
6002
600¢
6002
6002
600¢
600¢
6002
600¢
600¢
600¢
6002

(A
Z5
(A
Zs
A
Zs
A
4
A%
Zs

Zs
Zs
Zs
Zs
zs
4]
4]
4]
5
4
Zs
A
Zs
A
(A%

£0
£0
€0
£0
€0
€0
€0
£0
€0

01
€0
£0
€0
€0
£0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
Z0
c0
c0

Y¥TIITHEN
TITIITEN
ITIITIN
YTIITEN
YITTITHN
YTTITIH
YTIITHN
YTTITIN
YTIITHN
YVTIITIW
YITTITEN
YTTITIN
YITITEN
YTTITHH
TITTITIN

YITITHR
YTIITHN
YTITITIW
YTTITHN
YTTITIW
YTTITIW
YITITIW
YTTITEN
YTTITEN
YTTITEH
YITITIN
YTTITEN
YTTITEN
YTTIITEH
YTITITEH

10025
£00egs
90025
2002S
9002s
2002gs
200¢s
5002%
9002s
T002S
500¢S
F002S
T002S

90029
2002s
50025
900¢s
200¢s
5002S
50029
900¢s
9002S
£002S
9002s
9002s
£0029
£0029
£002S

¥d ¥1 3d
Y OIDIAIAY WAAIH
W g4l SYUY¥SYO
W 40 SYUYSYD
W g4 SYUYSYO
W 840 SYUYSYD HLl
W g4 SYUYSYO 4Ll
0L IIIX OSNOJATY
YaT1Id "4d3 Ovd1Id
TT NYLIAYOD N9
6E WOIHAW

T ¥TI104808

9 ONJHOW Zdd0T

NOHIdTED

dLL
CAME
dLL

1o
10
10
T2
LD
10
10
10
10
10

HYW ESO0 ZIOW ZAONIM
HYHELSH ZHEEHd
L dOAvATYES ZHYINTY
YIYYH TNY ONYZNYW NYTYD
OINOLNY HFSOL Odvdd ZONOW
OINOLNY 3SOL 0OdW¥dd ZONOW
OINOLNY FSOL Odvdd ZONOW
OINOLNY FSOL Od¥dd ZONOW
OINOLNY dSOL Odvdd ZONNW
gIgHYT --- INVIZEW Td
IY¥IYSSH --- IYW¥N0OH T4
WIYYATIAEY -—-- YHYL
HYTTHAdY --- HOYMAIVAY
TEYA0H T3 -—— INVWNIVOY
INOYAHVANOD T4

ZATHA

IANYL -—-—

T290LPFO00OZS
TBL9TOFPO0D0ZS
18L2TOR000ES
I8L2TOFO00ZS
IBLOTOFO00ES
T8L9TOVY000CS
Z80PS99Z015¢E
ZSLSELOVOOSE
£6L998¢280T6¢
£0275619016¢
€LZ565860T6¢
EFPS8GLLEOTBT

L0
L0
LO
LD
L0
LO
L0
LO
L0
LO

1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1¢S0

SOWONOLNY O "d0¥dd ‘ViID STIOUCVEVEL 3 ¥ S0 NIWIODIE

YLHIAVIOd TWIANID
TF OTEDYVE

T ¥IYOLOIA YT 3d
9% WNITH YLNYANI
¢T NIWZYCD
8 JA0Yd YAYLSOW
8 Jd0dY YAYLSOW
OJdITIILSY TYIINED
TYEd OAUNN

7S WOQIH
0z OITNL ¥d JAION
02 OITNC HAAANN
dHO0TIND NYLILYD
FHOOTIND NYLILYD
HHOOTIND NYLIdYD

10
jte)
Zd
10
od
12
10
10
10
£LO
o
jte]
jte]
10
T2

OdYATY ZATYZNOD ZHWYO
HIWYS NOWIW YJIWYH
WId¥ —--- NOHOWA
HANOILSED YWTIITHW d0IOAD0
JHWHY NOWIW FLINYH
ODJSIONVdd NUdHELSH ZUddd
ODSIONYYA NYdELSH ZIddd
JAdSN0A ILNOHNOH INIAVYSSH
NITIE ¥YONdavW ZInd

SI¥d HYTHAdVY WYTISHAdY
1Z0¥d ST¥d JdIWVH

IZNYd STUd QUWYH

g0 'dHOYINOY OdNdd

g0 ‘IHOHYIN0Y 04Ny

g0 ‘IHOYEN0Y 04Ny

9166T0TOTES
€ZCTO0TOTES
80006600125
£688860012S
ZELCB8600TCS
9ZrZL600TZS
9Z¥ZL600TES
ECTZL600TZS
SF9¥9600T2S
OLLLYE00TCES
6765E£600TZS
8F8GE£600TES
16L02600T¢CS
16L0260012S
16L02600T2S

0T
01
0T
0t
0t
0t
01
01
0t
01
0T
ot
0T
0T
0T

ITT10
IT10
IT10
1110
1110
1110
ITT0
TTTO
1110
TITTO
TTTO
ITT0
TI10
TTT0
TTTO



